Bus

Bus #.114 vinvdsanduainieastisasedn -

Store

Direction
RTUav;visual stop — Indina;visual stop

15 stops

Open route schedule

f\]mﬁum;visual stop
#1985119A59&m;Future Park Rangsit
m5\1‘1]'13Jaﬂ'1ﬁm\1|.‘nu;0pposite Bang Khen Station

. INHATAENT (ﬂszm’m’mﬁmu 3);Kasetsart University
(Ngamwongwan Gate 3)

. INBATANFAS (ﬂizqmmqﬁmu 1);Kasetsart University
(Ngamwongwan Gate 1)

aannansWus;Amonphan Market
sweilaenavAinu;Ngamwongwan Post Office

ATIVIN UANBATAFNS (ﬂix@\ﬂmoﬁam 1);Opposite
Kasetsart University (Ngamwongwan Gate 1)

ATNUIN N.ANHATAIENT (ﬂsz@mmoﬁ’nu 3);Opposite
Kasetsart University (Ngamwongwan Gate 3)

as9un13 vy iinam;Opposite Provincial Electricity
Authority

13audnnatvaaavilsu ;Klong Prem Central Prison
AT LDLFULUR 2;0pposite Soi Chinnakhet 2
AT AL TR 1;0pposite Soi Chinnakhet 1
ma'\ﬂwqﬁLW‘ﬁﬁ;Phong Phet Market

Indiuav;visual stop

ﬁwaiswﬁuﬁﬁLmazuaaémmqﬁmu;Future Park Rangsit De-
partment Store - The mall Ngam wong wan Department

Go to website

Route schedule
RTUAY;visual stop — Indiual;visual stop

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Qm‘ﬁuao;visual stop
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

WE I LTERL] L!me::umn '! Aul33

UioKa0 U2

Al
| s
Uowu 1505

305

Uhulpmozwg l S0dL
I
tudau |
T, . thuAzaosodo 1 . =
vnudiulwe Pl l‘| d1dTULLAD
Hotkia ¥
" wanka  nfllm
= dhupaaeum ' h
Jnaoulwi =00/
duRADIUTD 3 RAa
[ZE1a) L
= 2:03
Jroazlud F 8
L2513
anulku
o2 -0
nwnsa u,F2

12RETIL
aauigoe

23
] g
22

LTRIUL
"

L]

194

198

u, 2o, 7 @-OpenStreetMap eontributors

m ~114— vl{j;aa{ﬁﬁwauapﬂﬂ"nmar;m;n%’qﬁm "

BusMaps
TATTWALANRaENaAAY A Future Park. ..


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-114-3818240428-2451391244
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-114-3818240428-2451391244
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-114-3818240428-2451391244

$.114 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chatuchak

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



